SUNDEK 760
Our Quality • Your Assurance
SWAN SWEE CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD WAS ESTABLISHED IN 1992
Since its establishment in 1992, Swan Swee
Construction Pte Ltd has been a trusted name in
the manufacture and supply of premium
color-coated steel building products. Our
comprehensive product portfolio includes painted

requesting physical samples for verification.
COLORLUME® SMP / COLORLUME® PVDF / COLOR MAX®
Ordering Guidelines
To ensure accuracy in manufacturing and supply, please specify the required paint system when placing your order. This helps
prevent any misalignment between your specifications and the final product.
For example: • Prestige Blue (SMP)  •  Prestige Blue (PVDF)  •  Prestige Blue (Color Max)
Inspired Colour for Your Roof
At Swan Swee, we believe your roof is more than just a cover—it is a statement. With ColorLume® SMP;
ColorLume® PVDF and ColorMax® , we bring a full spectrum of vibrant and durable color options to
complement your architectural vision.
No matter the hue you imagine, we provide a refined selection of colours designed to enhance both aesthetic
appeal and long-term performance, ensuring your project stands out while enduring the elements.
Prestige Titanium Grey
TDR: 13.31%
TE: 0.85 SRI: 28.93
Prestige Light Grey
TDR: 45.10%
TE: 0.86 SRI: 53.10
Prestige Red
TDR: 15.20%
TE: 0.87 SRI: 37.80
(SMP / PVDF / ColorMax® )
Non Standard Colours
Prestige Green
TDR: 8.40%
TE: 0.87 SRI: 11.00
Prestige Blue
TDR: 14.50%
TE: 0.86 SRI: 11.80
Prestige Brown
TDR: 8.70%
TE: 0.85 SRI: 27.30
Prestige Emerald Green
TDR: 23.40%
TE: 0.86 SRI: 35.27
Prestige Black
TDR: 3.80%
TE: 0.87 SRI: 5.60
Prestige O� White
TDR: 61.19%
TE: 0.87 SRI: 72.80
Prestige Tru�e Brown
TDR: 19.42%
TE: 0.86 SRI: 36.35
Prestige Dark Grey
TDR: 18.14%
TE: 0.87 SRI: 10.70
Prestige Grandeur Blue
TDR: 14.78%
TE: 0.86 SRI: 28.30
9
DESIGN PERFORMANCE
Notes: Deflection limited considered: (a) Continuous beams and single span beams: L/200 (b) Cantilever beams: L/180. No imposed loads have been
considered. Only the permissible wind pressures which can be acted together with self-weight of the sheeting has been calculated.
SUNDEK 760
Max
Span